
Palm Harbor
Golf Club

P e a k  S e a s o n  R a t e s  |  O c t o b e r  1 - A p r i l  3 0

* All rates subject to Florida State Sales Tax 

** Afternoon tee times are 12-6pm 

*** Tee times for Afternoon, Walking and the Loop 
change when Daylight Savings time changes.

w w w . p a l m h a r b o r g o l f c l u b . c o m

9 Holes

9 Holes

18 Holes

18 Holes

Morning

Afternoon

Morning

Afternoon

N/A

10% off

Annual Pass 
Holder 

10% off

10% off

N/A

$34.60

$55.60

$48.60

$43.10

$70.10

$64.10

Non-Res

Junior Rates (16 Years of age and younger) 
• 18 Holes – Riding with an Adult $18.00 
• 9 Holes – Riding with an Adult $12.00 

• Walking (after 4:00 p.m.) – Unaccompanied $5.00

Palm Coast 
Resident

N/A

 

https://www.palmcoast.gov/palm-harbor/

	2.11.26 RAM Updated Golf Peak Season Rates 2026.pdf
	Palm HarborGolf Club
	Peak Season Rates | October 1-April 30



