



Palm Harbor Golf Club



Peak Season Rates | October 1-April 30

		Annual Pass Holder	Palm Coast Resident	Non-Res
18 Holes	Morning	10% off	\$55.60	\$70.10
18 Holes	Afternoon	10% off	\$48.60	\$64.10
9 Holes	Morning	N/A	N/A	N/A
9 Holes	Afternoon	10% off	\$34.60	\$43.10

Junior Rates (16 Years of age and younger)

- 18 Holes – Riding with an Adult \$18.00
- 9 Holes – Riding with an Adult \$12.00
- Walking (after 4:00 p.m.) – Unaccompanied \$5.00

* All rates subject to Florida State Sales Tax

** Afternoon tee times are 12-6pm

*** Tee times for Afternoon, Walking and the Loop change when Daylight Savings time changes.

www.palmharborgolfclub.com